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Rock Samples  
50 - 250

251 - 1,000

1,001 - 2,500

2,501 - 5,000

5,001 - 10,000

As
 (p

pm
)

Rock Samples  
0.100 - 0.249

0.250 - 0.499

0.500 - 0.999

1.000 - 4.999

5.000 - 70.00

!

!

!

!

!

Au
 (p

pm
)

Heavy Hand

North Star

Goodhope

Hidden Hand

Burr

Lone Pine

Lewiston South

Relevant Gold Corp’s
Lewiston Property

695000

695000

700000

700000

705000

705000 46
95

00
0

47
00

00
0

47
00

00
0

47
05

00
0

47
05

00
0

46
95

00
0 ®0 42

Kilometers

= Target Zone
= Historic Mine


